



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0586

Bid Number: B-25-0181  
Date: 08/06/2025  
Page: 1 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	280.0	btl/s	Alcohol, rubbing, 70% Ethyl, 500ml w/o CPR	128.00	35,840.00		
			”				
2	50.0	btl/s	Antibacterial Liquid Hand Soap w/ Btl dispenser, 500ml	143.00	7,150.00		
3	1286.0	btl/s	Bleaching Solution, 1000ml	107.00	137,602.00		
			,				
4	30.0	pc/s	Broom stick	50.00	1,500.00		
5	32.0	pc/s	Broom, soft -thick with wooden handle	99.00	3,168.00		
6	40.0	gal/s	Chlorine Granules, 3kgs/gal	531.00	21,240.00		
7	20.0	pc/s	Detergent Powder -500g	80.00	1,600.00		
8	2950.0	pack/s	Detergent, powder 250 grams	25.00	73,750.00		
			”				
9	30.0	pc/s	Dipper, with handle plastic	55.00	1,650.00		
10	5.0	btl/s	Dishwashing liquid, 270ml. - concentrated w/ germex	121.00	605.00		
11	40.0	pc/s	Dishwashing Paste, 400g	49.00	1,960.00		
12	15.0	pc/s	Doormat (Cotton)	76.00	1,140.00		
13	18.0	pc/s	Dust Pan, Plastic (Medium)	80.00	1,440.00		
14	10.0	btl/s	Fabric Softener - 1000 mL	281.00	2,810.00		
15	100.0	pack/s	Garbage Bag (40" x 18.5") 10's/pack	116.00	11,600.00		
			SUB-TOTAL		303,055.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PEEMO AND VARIOUS HOSPITALS (JANITORIAL SUPPLIES) 3RD QUARTER

Delivery: PGSO - WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0586

Bid Number: B-25-0181  
Date: 08/06/2025  
Page: 2 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
16	39.0	btl/s	Glass Cleaner, 500ml- scented	168.00	6,552.00		
			”				
17	16.0	can/s	Insect Spray w/ solvent based (multi insect killer) 500ml	672.00	10,752.00		
			,				
18	9.0	can/s	Insect spray, waterbase 365 ml	357.00	3,213.00		
19	2.0	gal	Liquid Toilet Disinfectant - concentrated, 4ltrs.	2,418.00	4,836.00		
20	9.0	pc/s	Mop Handle, Wooden (screw type)	385.00	3,465.00		
21	18.0	pc/s	Mop Head, Threaded	264.00	4,752.00		
22	3.0	pc/s	Pail, Plastic ( 20 liters cap. )	641.00	1,923.00		
23	100.0	pc/s	Paper Towel, interfolded, 175	193.00	19,300.00		
24	900.0	pack/s	Plastic Garbage Bag (15 x 15 x 32 x 0.0011) 10's - green	77.00	69,300.00		
25	900.0	pack/s	Plastic Garbage Bag (15 x 15 x 32 x 0.0011) 10's - yellow	77.00	69,300.00		
26	1000.0	pack	Plastic, Garbage bag - large 10's	65.00	65,000.00		
27	14.0	pack/s	Plastic, Garbage bag - medium 10's	79.00	1,106.00		
28	4735.0	pack	Plastic, Garbage bag x-large, 10's	113.00	535,055.00		
			”				
			SUB-TOTAL		1,097,609.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PEEMO AND VARIOUS HOSPITALS (JANITORIAL SUPPLIES) 3RD QUARTER

Delivery: PGSO - WAREHOUSE

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



Cabidlanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

Purchase Request Number: 25-C0586

Date: 08/06/2025

Page: 3 of 3

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
29	9.0	pc/s	Pump, Toilet Bowl rubber, with handle	132.00	1,188.00		
30	10.0	kg/s	Rags, cotton 8" dia	242.00	2,420.00		
31	1.0	btl/s	Room & fabric spray 250ml. assorted scent	165.00	165.00		
32	31.0	btl/s	Toilet Bowl cleaner, w/ killer virex 1000ml.	322.00	9,982.00		
33	2.0	pc/s	Toilet Deodorant Cake	65.00	130.00		
			TOTAL/LOT		1,111,494.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PEEMO AND VARIOUS HOSPITALS (JANITORIAL SUPPLIES) 3RD QUARTER  
Delivery: PGSO - WAREHOUSE  
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS